HD 4V8T Baro
PR-18
Examples of connections with the HD9022 and DO9404 indicators/regulators
ORDERING CODES
RANGE
OUTPUT
4…20mA
OUTPUT
0…10Vdc
OUTPUT
0…5Vdc
OUTPUT
1…5Vdc
R
EL
A
TI
V
E
0...10mbar HD408T-10MBG HD4V8T-10MBG3 HD4V8T-10MBG1 HD4V8T-10MBG2
0...20mbar HD408T-20MBG HD4V8T-20MBG3 HD4V8T-20MBG1 HD4V8T-20MBG2
0...50mbar HD408T-50MBG HD4V8T-50MBG3 HD4V8T-50MBG1 HD4V8T-50MBG2
0...100mbar HD408T-100MBG HD4V8T-100MBG3 HD4V8T-100MBG1 HD4V8T-100MBG2
0...200mbar HD408T-200MBG HD4V8T-200MBG3 HD4V8T-200MBG1 HD4V8T-200MBG2
0...500mbar HD408T-500MBG HD4V8T-500MBG3 HD4V8T-500MBG1 HD4V8T-500MBG2
0...1000mbar HD408T-1BG HD4V8T-1BG3 HD4V8T-1BG1 HD4V8T-1BG2
0…2000mbar HD408T-2BG HD4V8T-2BG3 HD4V8T-2BG1 HD4V8T-2BG2
D
IF
FE
R
EN
TI
A
L
-10...10mbar HD408T-10MBD HD4V8T-10MBD3 HD4V8T-10MBD1 HD4V8T-10MBD2
-20...20mbar HD408T-20MBD HD4V8T-20MBD3 HD4V8T-20MBD1 HD4V8T-20MBD2
-50...50mbar HD408T-50MBD HD4V8T-50MBD3 HD4V8T-50MBD1 HD4V8T-50MBD2
-100...100mbar HD408T-100MBD HD4V8T-100MBD3 HD4V8T-100MBD1 HD4V8T-100MBD2
-200...200mbar HD408T-200MBD HD4V8T-200MBD3 HD4V8T-200MBD1 HD4V8T-200MBD2
-500...500mbar HD408T-500MBD HD4V8T-500MBD3 HD4V8T-500MBD1 HD4V8T-500MBD2
-1000...1000mbar HD408T-1BD HD4V8T-1BD3 HD4V8T-1BD1 HD4V8T-1BD2
-2000...2000mbar HD408T-2BD HD4V8T-2BD3 HD4V8T-2BD1 HD4V8T-2BD2
+V
cc
V
ou